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No.59 2019
ONE OF TEN SUBDIVISIONS OF SPECIAL OLYMPICS INDIANA

Indiana

Area Director:  Cinda Milan      Competition Director:  Tom Adams

#JoyOfInclusion

Area 5

COUNTY PROGRAMS

Cass

Fulton

Howard

Kosciusko

Pulaski

Wabash

COUNTY COORDINATORS

Diann Sedam

Bonita McPherson

Linda Lauderbaugh

Becky Walls

Pierre Young

Lizzy Makin/Doug Adams

ATHLETES

228

52

268

186

48

156

AREA TOTAL:     938


	59 - Area 5 (Front)
	59 - Area 5 (Back)

